3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA
BORMIO

10-11 FEBBRAIO 2024

Distance Classification 777 meter GP junD / Women Junior D

FRANCESCA PICCAGNONI
MARTA MITTEMPERGHER

REBECCA BARETTO
DESIREE LANDL
RACHELE YARA DOLCI

ALEXA KAY FERRARI
TEODORA RIZMANOSKA
GIORGIA FUMAGALLI
EMMA PEDRANZINI
VIOLA VITALINI

LAURA SAVALLI
ANNACHIARA FERRANTE
MARTINA MANCUSO
CAROLA CORTI

IRENE CIAGHI

MIRIAM BERUTTO
GIORGIA BONINO
BENEDETTA LEPORE
VITTORIA GALLIAZZO
ALICE MARTINELLI
MIRIAM MARTINO

Final B
1 97
2 95

Quarter Finals ..
3 82
4 91
5 88

Repechage HQ ..
6 90
7 98
8 125
9 )
10 102
1 99
12 89
13 93
14 87
15 85
16 83
17 84
18 92
19 138
20 128
21 94
22 100

SARA SILVESTRI

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /11/02/2024/11:22:38
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Time

1:18.960
1:19.126

1:22.199
1:24.631
1:29.607

1:24.900
1:24.908
1:25.276
1:25.973
1:28.622
1:29.389
1:29.028
1:32.443
1:32.552
1:37.913
1:30.342
1:30.676
1:33.225
1:33.748
1:33.867
1:26.490




